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
50x100 ft. level landscaped lot. With 3
car Karaite. Located on north side of
Washington. Between Fir Ac Falrmount
Bt. Nearest oiler to 12000 will bur It
Call eve. ia263

FOR SALE FARMS
M ACRES river bottom land on new 99E

3 sets of build inns, silo full of ensil
age, 14 stanchion barn, 3 Intention wells.
Irrigation equipment with 1300' of Irri-

gation Pipe. About 45 tons hay, tractor,
piow, owe. arm, sprinaiooin narrow,
new milking machine, misc. equipment
ana tools, 14 nead cows. 1 hull, j calves.

Everything goes for 817.500. Will take
good house In Salem on down payment.
If you are looking for a real setup be
sure lo see this.

IVAN B. SUTTON, BROKER
Jefferson, Phone 253 b265'

34 Acres
110.500 4 bed room home with living
rm,. i ire Place, large sun room, basement.
auto, oil furnace, good barn, chick
house, aood soli all In cultivation. Vie1
some equipment goes. Call Rav Da via.

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
960 S. Commercial

Ph. Eve. b266'

FOR SALE ACREAGE

A BARGAIN
10 Acres and a 4 yr. old lovely 3 bdrm.
home. Finished attic. Full basement.
Fireplace. Has a beautiful view and
setting. South on pavement.

CALL MR. RAWLINS

RAWLINS REALTY
(Hollywood Dlst

Office Ph. Eve. Db267

1 HAVE A. that will trow anything. On
hiway near stayton. Oarage At tool shed,
Irrigation well, mod. house, 3 years old.
If you really want to buy. come out, we
will get together on the price. L. M
Alsman Rt. 1, Box 125, Aumville. bb2fifl

REAL ESTATE

BEST BUYS
$7500 FULL PRICE

Approximately 8 year old home. 3 bdrms.
with unfinished uiwtalrs. Inml a ted.
large lot. Nice yard. Clone In en.t. dus
one block. Terms. Eve. Ph. or

ENGLEWOOD
4 bdrms. Basement. Furnace, fireplace.
Extra large lot. Nice yard ft shrubs.
Paved street. Terms. Total price only
112,500. Eve. Ph. or

DUPLEX
Close In north. Full bath In each unit.
Very clean. Electric heat. Extra oflice
could be rented. 1 1,000 down. Total iri.?e
only $9500. Eve. Ph. or

BOWLING ALLEY
If you are Interested In the bowling

alley business, we have a new listing on
a good buslneM. Excellent equipment.
Long lea.se available. Total price about
130.000. Will acre vt a good home as cart
payment. No phone information please.
Eve. Ph. or

GRADE A DAIRY
Excellent buildings. Oood herd of cat-
tle. Well equipped. Close In. Family
fruit. Choice soli. Total price 122,500.
May accept home as part payment, vc.
Ph. or

15 ACRES
I room older type home. Needs tome
repair. Chicken house 500 capacity. No
waste land. Owner forced to sell be-

cause of death In family. :,00 down.
Total prlc only 16,000. Eve. Ph.
or

Al Isaak & Co., Realtors
3035 Portland Rd. Ph. or

cans

GOOD VALUES"
OWNER TRANSFERRED. Must sell 10
A aood land. About 5 A. In strawberries.
Next year's crop should pay for at Irast
i of place. 1 rm. house. Flee. In. 9 ml.

from Salem on good huh way. Price
HMW. Call Mr. Sedcrstrom.
ASK TO SEE this 3 bedrm. t yr. old
home. Nice and clean. Lv. rm., dining
rm , kitchen, elec. and

disposal Att. anrauf. lot
Price only $9450. Terms. Call Mr. Se-

dcrstrom.
10 At'KFft 3 bedrm. house. 3 fireplaces.
011 floor furnace. Barn; chicken houe
Family orchard: shade trees: shmns.
Year around creek. Close In. Price 1960.
Call Mr Voorhee.
WALNUT PARK DISTRICT. 2 yr, old
rory b rm. home. Fireplace. E1e ho it
Att. gara-Te- Price 110.700. Terms. Call

10 ACRES about 3 ml from Salem. Very
good bldgs. Prlct $12,850. Call Mr.

LEO N. GUILDS.
INC., REALTORS

344 State St Ph.
Evenlnas call' Mr. Scderstrnm.

Mr. Voorhees. c2tS

$2350
Oood solid 9 rm. hse This Is not a shack.
Large corner lot with paved St. InMde
city limits Toilet piped lor bath
Ease terms

3 BDKM. SUBURBAN
18500 A. Close to school A bus. Hdwd.
firs Plastered, LH. K. breakfast nook A

utility room.

$2900
3 bdrm. lise In fair shape. 3 b;ks. from
paved rd. Bath A toilet, City matrr.
Chimney for either oil or wood heat.
Better than vou think

C. W. Reeve Realtor
946 A. Commercial Ph.

Eve. eJ65
FNOI.EWOOirB BFST Bl'Y

$10 000. N;oe tiran home built 1940. Mv-I-

rm , bain. 2 brirma.,
plus stairway to attic. Very good burnt.,
oil furnace lawn, shrubs.

SUIHIRPAN EAST
8!S00. 14 acres Nicf J bdrm. home., He.
rm, kitchen, bath, utility rm., dole,
garsse (Viwder trade In ctlv

M.K1NI.EY SCHOOL DISTRICT
113.000. Larae living rm dnunt rm.,
kitchen. 3 bdrms.. plus stairaav to at-

tic Hdwd. doors, fireplace. Extra nice
bsmt. Oil furnnce

LET 8 TR ADE
19.750. H A furnished t bdrm home,
liv. rm , kitchen. Family fruit. Near
school A bu.

NO J BUSINESS ZONE
50 3 bdrms liv. rm din in rm

dm :th f'rlace. Paed M

V. OMER HUFF
161 Chemeketa, Ph. er 9 M42
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CLASSIFIED ADVERTISING.
Fwt UM 16
Per Lint I times , ...40
Per Lin I lime 60e
Pet Lint 1 month 12 00
Outside of Salem !& per tine per

day
Mln. 10c: I times mln. ftOc

times mm ll.iu No
READERS--- lr Local News Col Onlyi

10c per line

To Place an Ad Phone

FOR SALE HOUSES

FOR SALE
BY OWNER

On N. 22nd Near Center
New 2 Bdrm. Home

COUPLETS WITH OARAOE. OUTSIDE
PATIO At FIREPLACE. FENCED IN
FRONT YARD. LARGE LOT. IN BEST
RESIDENTIAL AREA. PRICED TO
SELL. PH. a

CLOSING OF estate offers fine opportun
ity to buy well located A. with 3 rm.

Property alone li ft bargain at 12000

Phone days. a367'

West Salem View Home
10,000 Lane living room with

window, dinette, kitchen. 1 bed rm.
bath down. 2 bed rm. up, nice bate

ment Ac furnace
Geo. A. Walters, Realtor

980 8. Commercial
Ph. Eve. 2 53 BO a266

OWNER leavlnr town must tell. m acre
good land. Lovely small home, elec. ha-

ter heater and range Inc. Large garage
and am all one room house. Family fruit
and berries. Price reduced for quick
gale. Only 16600. 480 Elma Ave., Four
Corncri. a265

OR TRADE equity In new 3 B R. home for
trailer house. Ph. 285!

1 116) A. 1 bd. rm. home. Garage At

lane utility rm. attached. 200 ft. high-

way 99E frontage. Fine location for
business. Just outside city limits, lit
house 8. of Wyoma Motel, Woodburn.
Ort. a266

tft09. VERY mod. 3 bdrm.. am all dn. pay-
ment, bal. P. H A. See at 1302 Franklin.
W. Salem or Phone 38189. a266

Near Bush Pasture
Park

810.800 Very rood t bed rm.
home with basement Ac sawdust furnace,
fireplace, hardwood floor, fine location
on MIL

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
960 8. Commercial

Ph. Eve. 266

FOB SALE or Trade for house In Salem
neat 2 bedroom house In Albany. Liv

room 14' i 28', knotty pine
walnacote. Lars kitchen with dinette
pace, full bath, enrage, shrubs, flower

At garden. 13500 State O. I. Loan 135.50

no. outstanding, balanct cash. Make
offer. Chaa. Ross, Albany. 1121J or co
ArU Photo 174 N. Commercial. a265

FORSALE OR LEASE New 3

bdrm. home In Hollywood. 1 10,000 or
$90 per month. See Ted Reed at Loder
Broa. or writ 5707 N.E. 16th, Portland.
Ore. 288

BY OWNER, 3 bdrm. modern home, 1H
year old. OH neat, tiara worn, uoor.
Rubber tile In kitchen At bath. 1750

down, total 18100. Ph. a266

Kingwood View $12,500
amart attractive 2 bdrm.

home in lovely setting. Basement In-

cludes party room with extra fireplace.
An enjoyable plac. to live.

WALTER MUSGRAVE RXTOR
1211 Edge water. Ph. . 288

LOCATION? .....1990 N. 18th
BASEMENT?
HEAT? OIL FURNACE
FIREPLACE? YES
DININO ROOM? YES
TWO BEDROOMS? YES
Drive by, then come and wr us.

SALEM REALTY CO.
REALTORS

149 N. High St, Ph.
Eve. ph. or a260

XF.CUTOR will for cash sell on Dec. 1,

1949, to one making best bid at or above
appraised value. House St lot known as
1970 Lewis St., Salem. Ore. Address bids
to Roy R. HfWtlt, 190 N. Commercial
St., Salem. Ore., or call a3fi8

ONE OF THE better homes on N. 24th Bt.

6 nice rooms with stairway to floored at-

tic. Full bsmt., auto oil furnace. Ins. A
VIA. Lovely lawn At shrubs, bnck
yard. Le, en rune. Only 110.000. Ph.

395 N. 24th. B266

$700 DOWN. New 5 room home.
Att. far. Imm, possession. Ph.

386- -

FuTfBasement, $7500
Clean, strictly modern bunt alow, full
DR, If, fcltch.. fenced corner lot fac- -

lm park, cloaa to school stores. Call
Bon Cleary.

Walter Musgrave Realtor
1211 Edge water. Ph. Eve.

1206

$500 DOWN
t bdrm. Enalewood dlst. Dr. rm.. din.
rm., utility rm., hdwd. floors, fireplace.
Xmmed. pass.

$6500 FULL PRICE
t bdrm., t seres, Tiew property. Chlx
house, a nr.. acre berries. 9 mile

11000 down. Evening Ph.

Abrams & Skinner, Inc.
411 Masonic Bids., Phont

Insurance Ulc. Loans a266

FURNISHED
. 1 bedroom home east. Nice utility room.
' Close to bus and stores. Furniture in-

cludes lare electric range and ashcr.
. Only $14M) down. No. .

, FURNISHED
south near 11 te School.

Lane garage and workshop. Immediate
I possession. Furniture include auto,
i washer and electric ranie. ISM) down.
I No. 3R9.

!

Fireplace, dry basement, furnace, all: hardwood floors. Fenced yard, paved
street. block to bus. con

I at ruction Good East S.ilem location.
. 19000. Term- - No 243

I
Corner lot. close to school. Beautiful

j street, secluded yard, basement, fire-

place, oil furnace, all hardwood floors
: 18500 Terms No, 300.

- REIMANN FOR
REAL ESTATE

SOI South Huh Strrrt Ph. 3 9?M
Evas, Bun,.

a26S

; 4 Bedrooms
Just what you hare been looking for.

i lovely home, basement, furnace, t'rr-- ,
place, lame rooms and what a bu. 9PJ0.

3 Bedrooms
, Attractive home: fireplace: many built-i-

features; l7M
; $1200
, Cosy home A 3 lot A steal.

L. E. Klumpp, Realtor
4M N. Church ph,

Evg. A Sun. a3'
I ', ACRE

f FT. eld beautiful little home Hdwd
floors. Very clone In. On bu line Only
14300. 1900 don will handle. FmmI- -

lllty less. Call Mr. Raalins.
EXCEPTIONALLY WELL

CONSTRUCTED
Beautiful larte 3 bdrm home, About

1ft years old Hdd. floor. Tile drain
board. Full hasrment. Auto oil furnart
Larg lot. Well landscaped Fair better
than the average home of thU t ie
Well ktratrd In northern part of city.
Call Mr. Tlbbeiu.

A BEAUTY
This beautiful new 3 bdrm. home Hdwd.
floors. Plastered , With good virw. In
city. South. Near school. Auto waither.
Only 1875 down. Rai. on F 11 A. at

.8 per mo. Total 11.471.
CaU Mr. Helm.

Rawlins Realty
(Hollywood District

Office Ph, Eve Rawlins.
TlbbetU Hclns aJ67

h'RN. 7 RM. HOUr.. a baths, asr.. lae
LR, DR. ftitch., 9 BR, bath down. I
fms., bath up. Oan use for or 3 fam-

lit. Near schools bus. Ph. 3 Ms
i aJ47- -

FOR REN1 MISCELLANEOUS
FLOOR space on State St, Desk space on

Marion oi. rn. y
V DRIVE Trucka. RoJlnson Shell Service

center at cottage. Ph. 29103.

BUSINESS RM. for rent, H L. Stiff.
FLOOR SANDERS for rent MonUomen

wara. ji

POWER TOOL rentals for home and in
dustrial- uss HowAer Bros Ph

TRAILERS $3.00 per day Bowser Bros
14h b 12th, West Salem !

TO DO a good Job rent a good floor sand.
r Ws tell everybbinc to complete the

loo
HOWSER BROS - Ph.

'OOD USED PIANOS. B L. Stiff
TRAILER SPACE at Elby'l. New. modern.

ocii rm cniia piygrna., rest, rates
Next to achl. and church. Lge. grnda
Visitors welcome. Dallas Hwy. Ph.

j270
LINGER ELECTR1Q portable aewinz ma.

chines. Reasoned rates. Free pick ur
ae livery singer sewing Machine Co

130 N Com Ph 93513 j

WANTED TO RENT
both working. 1 or 2

oeorootns, immediately. Ph. Ja267
MODERN bdrm. home. 2 school aired

,,,s- - py o per monin. Ph.
37676 or 24547. Ja267

WORKING COirpLE wishes to rent email
uuuse or apt. ro. 4su aaya, eve.

Ja266

ROOM AND BOARD
BOARD A ROOM. 1 double and 1 singlerm. 492 N. Summer. JJ265"

LOST AND FOUND
WARM RM. In modern home. Employedmiddle age man or woman preferred.Close In. No drinkers. Ph. 25438. Jk267
FOUND: BILLFOLD. Owner may have by

writing description to Box 269 CapitalJournal. k267
LOST: Glasses, Pink rims, vicinity of Sum-

mer A D St. Ph. k265

LOST: S...aII boy's plastic trimmed glass-es. Reward. 457 8. Com'l Ph.
k266

MISCELLANEOUS
LF.S SPRINGER, mens hatter 464 Court.

We close Saturdays 12:30. m270
DENTAL PLATE REPAIR

2 HR SERVICE IN MOS1 CASES
DR HARRY SEM LER DENTIST

Adolpb Bid. -- State A Commercial Sis
SALEM Phone m"

BUILDING MATERIALS

BUILDERS
Cedar shakes In the carton $12 sq. As-

bestos siding $10 sq. Large medicine
cabinet $7.50. Bargains on Insulation,
water heaters, water proof wall boards,
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

EDUCATION
IF YOU LIKE to draw, sketch or paint-w- rite

for Talent Test mo feei. Give
age and occupation. Box 259, Capital
Journal. hh270'

FOR RENT ROOMS
BUSINESS DIST. Nice sleeping room. Heat.

hac water in room. 2os center. Jk263
SINGLE sleeping room. HAC water. 472 N.

Liberty. JK267"

HEATED sleeping rooms for men. Double
A ingle.385 N. 14th. Jk269'

PLEASANT RM. Private home, kitchen
privilege. Employed lady preferred. Ph.

1550 State. jk267
SLEEPING RM. Reas. Newly dec. Prlv. ent

Bus at door. 1690 N. 5th. Jk2ti8
GOOD WARM RM. In modern home.

Breakfast If desired. Hot bath any time.
1143 a. Liberty. Jk265

CLOSE IN nicely turn. bdrm. with kit.
prlv. Buls. plrls. Ni, drinkers 696 N

Cottage StPh. 39430. Jk267

ROOM with bath. Close In. Gentleman.
Ph. Jk266

CLOSE IN, warm, 1st floor sleeping roam.
wb uenter. jK2btt

NICE SLEEPING rooms. H ' C water. .61
N. Hlgh JM65

SLEEPING rm, Ph. Jk274

MEN'S WARM aleeplng' room. Prlv. ent.
rn. Mit. itos w. capitoi. jktb'

CLOSE IN sleeping rm. 605 Union. Jk266

SLEEPING RMS. Refrit 3131 Center.
jk272

BOOMS 448 Center Rear Woodrow's Jk279

HOLLYWOOD, 2035 McCoy. Ph.
JKZS3
e

FOR RENT APARTMENTS
CLOSE IN, well turn. 3 room apt. at 658

Center. Jp266

CLEAN s rm. furn. apt. Private-b-
ath

A
entrance. 419 S. 19th. Jp267

iROOM 0

Jp265'
LARGE FURN. Apt., utilities. 1710 N.

Capitol. Jp265

COURT APT. New, clean 3 rms. A bath,
Ranne A refng. 1348 S.12th. Jp267

FURN. APT." Adults. Prlv. bath, garner
2455 State. Phone jp267

FURN. apt. Ground floor, prlv.
bath, redecorated. No drinkers or pets.
624'N. Capital. Jp267

S RM. PARTLY furn. upstairs apT. Out-
side entrance. Shower A large store-
room. $35. Including water A lights. Ph.
26975. . Jp266

i
room. 169 Union. Ph. Jp68

FURN. apt. Hot water heatT Close
In Ph. from 9 a.m. to 5:30 P m.

aP265

CLEAN 1 rm A kitchen. Partly furn.
Close In. Employed person Ph.

JP366

SMAI L
"

APARTMENT. 399 Mission! 919
Utilities furnished. Jp2S5

UN FURS. 4 rm. and bath. Range, refrig.
A utllit.es furn. Near University. '60
4)0 S. Capitol. Jp265

t- - AND aPts7Phr Jp
NICE 2 room apt. Close in. Prlv. bath.

53o N. Winter. Jp265B

S BOOMS A bath. Electric heatri"lurn..""l
unlurn. Clean. 1J4B S. 12th. jp267

FURNISHED cottage.-
-

3215 Portland rd"

fp27.

FOR RENT HOUSES
FURN. larte 3 room duplex, garage, separ-

ate utility room. 165 or 160 on T
lease. Ph. Jm269

NEW DUPLEX apt. s'rmfand bath? Beau-
tiful turn. 6,V About l1- blocks S. of
Colonial house on 9UF. Ph. Jm267

a RDKM. house l'v miles s. from 12th
St. cutoff on old highway 99E, oil heat,
wired for range, fireplace, elec. hot wa-
ter. Ten. blind, full basement, lntulat-r- d

celling, fruit, garden A chicken
house, imm. poss. Rent $60. A Mo small-

er house at same location rent 945. Phone
21607 alter e p.m. Jm265

Vt BDRM. home. 4 miles from Salem.
Croisan Creek Rd. Family orchard,
creek, spring wi.ter, school but at door.
3 acres pasture Additional acreace
available. Ph. 24453. Jm370

I ROOM unfurn. house" I45 mo. Call
after 5. Jm265a

Why Pay Rent?
No red lane Move right in. J bdim.
home. Very Small down pavment.
L. E. Klumpp, Realtor
480 H. Church Ph.

Lve. A Sun. Jm266

house, partly furn. 92 Willlsma
Aie. jm366

NEW. NICELY arranged" i bdrmT house.
Insulated. Auto. elec. heat. Wired for
ranae. To responsible couple only. Ref-
erence required. Close to Stale house.
t block ffVm bus. 172.50 including wat-
er. 1533 Court St. jm366

3 ROOM modern furnished cottage. 9265
Portland Rd. JmJ69

CABINS, NOT modern. Dallas Highway
Rt 6 Box 8:3. Ph .17636 1m296

FORWENT MISCELLANEOUS
OFFICE. 1. 1.RSFN BlDO. Ph. 38.189rj367

ritRtlVn 9 hrfrm hnmt rnmnVt.l.
turn., located on tha shore fronlase ol
beautiful Devils Laxe. )ut a few mm
utes drtte from and

finest beach. Includes boat house
an extended fuhtne dock and pier. Oil
ranee, oil heat, fi rep'. see elec. hot wtr..
latindrv tubs, Rht on tie lake front at
Sandpolnt, thrilling view. Lease to
Jure 1, 1950. 6a per month. Yu rav
utilities, escept ster Contact
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